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Sailwave results for Regatta of Hope R6 at Lake Oljaren, Feb 6, 2022 2022

Regatta of Hope R6

Lake Oljaren, Feb 6, 2022

Results are final as of 8:39 on February 7, 2022

DN Class

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Rating system: LYS, Entries: 42, Scoring system: Appendix A

Name

Jan Heida

Adam
Baranowski

Fredrik
Loénegren

John
Winquist

Teemu
Rantanen

David Croner

Mikael
Pettersson

Max Koszela

Sam
Fagerlund

Timo
Lehmuskallio

Ben Kloos
Ossi Paija
Richard
Gustring

Rickard
Holmlund

Stefan
Eriksson

Oscar Lindell

Stefan
Karlsson

Lars Maller

Timoleon
Caravitis

Club

KWS

GIUK

WJK

VP

VIJK
WSF

VIJK
HSF

SSJ

NIJK
GIUK

GIUK

OXSS

BSS

SIK

DN-

Denmark

KoPu

Class | Sail
number

DN H 534
DN P 235
DN S8
DN L 601
DN L 137
DN S1
DN L 65
DN S 844
DN L 69
DN L 103
DN H 785
DN L 139
DN S 713
DN S 940
DN S 881
DN L 132
DN S 924
DN D 126
DN L 37
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R1

1.0

(14.0)

(7.0)

3.0

5.0

(13.0)
4.0

12.0
(17.0)

20

10.0
6.0
8.0

24.0

(21.0)

20.0

(27.0)

9.0

15.0

R2

1.0

2.0

3.0

6.0

5.0

11.0
10.0

4.0
8.0

7.0

(18.0)
12.0
15.0

9.0

19.0

13.0

22.0

(32.0)

17.0

R3

1.0

3.0

6.0

2.0

7.0

9.0
5.0

11.0
4.0

10.0

16.0
8.0
43.0

DSQ)
12.0
17.0
20.0
13.0

18.0

14.0

R4

1.0

4.0

2.0

(10.0)

6.0

3.0
7.0

(15.0)
12.0

5.0

16.0
9.0
19.0

8.0

13.0

20.0

26.0

21.0

R5

10.0

1.0

6.0

2.0

(11.0)

7.0
5.0

4.0
8.0

(16.0)

3.0
9.0
12.0

18.0

19.0

14.0

13.0

15.0

(26.0)

R6

5.0

6.0

4.0

9.0

1.0

2.0
8.0

7.0
10.0

16.0

3.0
(13.0)
12.0

(25.0)

14.0

20.0

19.0

18.0

R7 Total
(43.0 |62.0

DNC)

5.0 35.0

1.0 29.0

2.0 34.0

3.0 38.0

4.0 49.0

(43.0 |82.0

DNS)

6.0 59.0

7.0 66.0

10.0 |66.0

8.0 74.0

12.0 |69.0

9.0 118.0
16.0 |112.0
13.0 |111.0
(43.0 |137.0
DNC)

11.0 [126.0
15.0 |134.0
19.0 |130.0

Nett

19.0

21.0

22.0

24.0

27.0

36.0
39.0

44.0
49.0

50.0

56.0
56.0
75.0

87.0

90.0

94.0

99.0

102.0

104.0
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Place | Name
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Gustav
Lindén
(junior)
Dideric van
Riemsdijk
Stefan
Bokfors

Jerzy
Nadrowski

Dan Backlund

Tomasz
Flisiak

Hans Ebler

Hans
Eriksson

Christian
Seegers

Manfred
Schreiber

Poul
Jargensen

Kimmo
Viljamaa

Wulf
Kroglowski

David
Lindsay

Michael
Alamaa

Ernst-August
Schorling

Bjorn Lennart
Ekstrom

Henrik
Hansen

Markku
Hentinen

Leif Gimerus
Petri
Pennanen

Olli Virta

Scilla Gal

Club

OXSS

GIUK

NYIS

SSJ
SIK

DN

Denmark

NYIS

NRV/SLSV

HSVS

DN-

Denmark

SaVK

ASC

SIK

WSSW

UKF

SIK

Smer

GIUK

SMer

P

Class | Sail
number

DN S 887
DN S 867
DN S 107
DN P 23
DN L70
DN S 878
DN D92
DN S 441
DN G 551
DN G99
DN D 156
DN L 147
DN G 749
DN K 14
DN S 786
DN G 631
DN S 593
DN S 856
DN L 100
DN S 871
DN L 53
DN L121
DN S 868

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

R1 R2 |R3
11.0 [21.0 [19.0
18.0 [(23.0)15.0
16.0 [16.0 |(24.0)
19.0 |14.0 |220
(30.0) |26.0 |21.0
(31.0) |27.0 |23.0
23.0 31.0 |(32.0)
22.0 [20.0 |28.0
25.0 [29.0 |27.0
26.0 |28.0 |26.0
(34.0) 1240 |25.0
29.0 |(35.0)/33.0
33.0 |33.0 [31.0
(43.0 [30.0 |34.0
DSQ)
(35.0) |134.0 [29.0
28.0 [25.0 |30.0
32.0 |(37.0)/36.0
36.0 |(38.0)/35.0
(37.0) 136.0 |37.0
(43.0 [39.0 [38.0
DNC)
39.0 |(41.0)/39.0
38.0 420 |(43.0
DNC)
(43.0 |40.0 |43.0
DNS) DNF
R1 - DN Class

R4

18.0

14.0

22.0

17.0

24.5
24.5

28.0
29.0
27.0
(34.0)
31.0
30.0
23.0
32.0
33.0
(43.0
DNS)
35.0
36.0
37.0
40.0
39.0
43.0

DNS
38.0

R5

(23.0)

20.0

22.0

25.0

21.0
24.0

17.0
43.0

DNC)
43.0

DNF)
29.0
31.0
27.0
28.0
34.0
30.0
32.0
33.0
36.0
37.0
35.0
40.0

39.0

38.0

R6

22.0

21.0

15.0

(26.0)

23.0
17.0

24.0

29.0

28.0

30.0

31.0

33.0

32.0

27.0

34.0

43.0

DNC

35.0

38.0

36.0

37.0

40.0

39.0

43.0
DSQ

Sailwave results for Regatta of Hope R6 at Lake Oljaren, Feb 6, 2022 2022

R7

14.0

18.0

17.0

21.0

22.0
23.0

20.0
24.0
25.0
28.0
29.0
26.0
43.0
DNC)
27.0
30.0
43.0
DNC
32.0
31.0
34.0
33.0
37.0

35.0

36.0

Total

128.0

129.0

132.0

144.0

167.5
169.5

175.0

195.0

204.0

201.0

205.0

213.0

223.0

227.0

225.0

244.0

240.0

250.0

254.0

265.0

275.0

279.0

281.0

Nett

105.0

106.0

108.0

118.0

137.5
138.5

143.0

152.0

161.0

167.0

171.0

178.0

180.0

184.0

190.0

201.0

203.0

212.0

217.0

222.0

234.0

236.0

238.0
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Sailwave results for Regatta of Hope R6 at Lake Oljaren,

Feb 6, 2022 2022

Place | Name Club Class | Sail number | Place | Points
1 Jan Heida KWS DN H 534 1 1.0
2 Timo Lehmuskallio SSJ DN L 103 2 2.0
3 John Winquist WJK DN L 601 3 3.0
4 Mikael Pettersson WSF DN L 65 4 4.0
5 Teemu Rantanen VP DN L 137 5 5.0
6 Ossi Paija NIJK DN L 139 6 6.0
7 Fredrik Lénegren GIUK DN S8 7 7.0
8 Richard Gustring GIJK DN S713 8 8.0
9 Lars Mgller DN-Denmark | DN D 126 9 9.0
10 Ben Kloos DN H 785 10 10.0
11 Gustav Lindén (junior) | OXSS DN S 887 11 11.0
12 Max Koszela VIJK DN S 844 12 12.0
13 David Croner VIJK DN S1 13 13.0
14 Adam Baranowski DN P 235 14 14.0
15 Timoleon Caravitis KoPu DN L 37 15 15.0
16 Stefan Bokfors NYIS DN S 107 16 16.0
17 Sam Fagerlund HSF DN L 69 17 17.0
18 Dideric van Riemsdijk | GIJK DN S 867 18 18.0
19 Jerzy Nadrowski DN P23 19 19.0
20 Oscar Lindell BSS DN L 132 20 20.0
21 Stefan Eriksson OXSS DN S 881 21 21.0
22 Hans Eriksson NYIS DN S 441 22 22.0
23 Hans Ebler DN Denmark | DN D 92 23 23.0
24 Rickard Holmlund GIJK DN S 940 24 24.0
25 Christian Seegers NRV/SLSV |DN G 551 25 25.0
26 Manfred Schreiber HSVS DN G99 26 26.0
27 Stefan Karlsson SIK DN S 924 27 27.0
28 Ernst-August Schorling DN G 631 28 28.0
29 Kimmo Viljamaa SaVK DN L 147 29 29.0
30 Dan Backlund SsJ DN L70 30 30.0
31 Tomasz Flisiak SIK DN S 878 31 31.0
32 Bjérn Lennart Ekstrém | UKF DN S 593 32 32.0
33 Wulf Kroglowski ASC DN G 749 33 33.0
34 Poul Jgrgensen DN-Denmark | DN D 156 34 34.0
35 Michael Alamaa WSSW DN S 786 35 35.0
36 Henrik Hansen SIK DN S 856 36 36.0
37 Markku Hentinen Smer DN L 100 37 37.0
38 Olli Virta TP DN L 121 38 38.0
39 Petri Pennanen SMer DN L 53 39 39.0
40 David Lindsay SIK DN K14 DSQ |43.0
40 Scilla Gal DN S 868 DNS |43.0

https://www.sailwave.com/results/sweDNR6_2022.htm
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Sailwave results for Regatta of Hope R6 at Lake Oljaren, Feb 6, 2022 2022
R2 - DN Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Place | Name

1

O | oo N oo |~ W|N

W W W W W W W W W W NINI NN NN NDININDIN 222l
© | o N/ O O OIN ~lO ©CO|lO N[O O OIN ~|lOJ O O N O OB WO DNV O

40

Jan Heida

Adam Baranowski
Fredrik Lonegren
Max Koszela

Teemu Rantanen
John Winquist

Timo Lehmuskallio
Sam Fagerlund
Rickard Holmlund
Mikael Pettersson
David Croner

Ossi Paija

Oscar Lindell

Jerzy Nadrowski
Richard Gustring
Stefan Bokfors
Timoleon Caravitis
Ben Kloos

Stefan Eriksson

Hans Eriksson
Gustav Lindén (junior)
Stefan Karlsson
Dideric van Riemsdijk
Poul Jgrgensen
Ernst-August Schorling
Dan Backlund
Tomasz Flisiak
Manfred Schreiber
Christian Seegers
David Lindsay

Hans Ebler

Lars Mgaller

Wulf Kroglowski
Michael Alamaa
Kimmo Viljamaa
Markku Hentinen
Bjorn Lennart Ekstrom
Henrik Hansen

Leif Gimerus

Scilla Gal
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Club
KWS

GIJK
VIJK
VP
WJK
SSJ
HSF
GIJK
WSF
VIJK
NIJK
BSS

GIJK
NYIS
KoPu

OXSS

NYIS

OXSS

SIK

GIJK
DN-Denmark

SSJ

SIK

HSVS
NRV/SLSV
SIK

DN Denmark
DN-Denmark
ASC

WSSW
SaVK

Smer

UKF

SIK

GIJK

Class | Sail number | Place | Points

DN
DN
DN
DN
DN
DN
DN
DN
DN
DN
DN
DN
DN
DN
DN
DN
DN
DN
DN
DN
DN
DN
DN
DN
DN
DN
DN
DN
DN
DN

H 534
P 235
S8

S 844
L 137
L 601
L 103
L 69
S 940
L 65
S1

L 139
L 132
P23
S713
S 107
L 37
H 785
S 881
S 441
S 887
S 924
S 867
D 156
G 631
L 70
S 878
G99
G 551
K 14
D92
D 126
G 749
S 786
L 147
L 100
S 593
S 856
S 871
S 868

1

© | oo N o o b W|DN
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1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
220
23.0
240
250
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
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Sailwave results for Regatta of Hope R6 at Lake Oljaren,

Feb 6, 2022 2022

Place | Name Club Class | Sail number | Place | Points
41 Petri Pennanen SMer DN L 53 41 41.0
42 Olli Virta TP DN L 121 42 42.0
R3 - DN Class
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Place | Name Club Class | Sail number | Place | Points
1 Jan Heida KWS DN H 534 1 1.0
2 John Winquist WJIK DN L 601 2 2.0
3 Adam Baranowski DN P 235 3 3.0
4 Sam Fagerlund HSF DN L 69 4 4.0
5 Mikael Pettersson WSF DN L 65 5 5.0
6 Fredrik Lonegren GIJK DN S8 6 6.0
7 Teemu Rantanen VP DN L 137 7 7.0
8 Ossi Paija NIJK DN L 139 8 8.0
9 David Croner VIJK DN S1 9 9.0
10 Timo Lehmuskallio SSJ DN L 103 10 10.0
1 Max Koszela VIJK DN S 844 11 11.0
12 Rickard Holmlund GIJK DN S 940 12 12.0
13 Stefan Karlsson SIK DN S 924 13 13.0
14 Timoleon Caravitis KoPu DN L 37 14 14.0
15 Dideric van Riemsdijk | GIJK DN S 867 15 15.0
16 Ben Kloos DN H 785 16 16.0
17 Stefan Eriksson OXSS DN S 881 17 17.0
18 Lars Mgller DN-Denmark | DN D 126 18 18.0
19 Gustav Lindén (junior) | OXSS DN S 887 19 19.0
20 Oscar Lindell BSS DN L 132 20 20.0
21 Dan Backlund SSJ DN L 70 21 21.0
22 Jerzy Nadrowski DN P 23 22 22.0
23 Tomasz Flisiak SIK DN S 878 23 23.0
24 Stefan Bokfors NYIS DN S 107 24 24.0
25 Poul Jgrgensen DN-Denmark | DN D 156 25 25.0
26 Manfred Schreiber HSVS DN G99 26 26.0
27 Christian Seegers NRV/SLSV | DN G 551 27 27.0
28 Hans Eriksson NYIS DN S 441 28 28.0
29 Michael Alamaa WSsw DN S 786 29 29.0
30 Ernst-August Schorling DN G 631 30 30.0
31 Wulf Kroglowski ASC DN G 749 31 31.0
32 Hans Ebler DN Denmark | DN D 92 32 32.0
33 Kimmo Viljamaa SaVvK DN L 147 33 33.0
34 David Lindsay SIK DN K14 34 34.0
35 Henrik Hansen SIK DN S 856 35 35.0

https://www.sailwave.com/results/sweDNR6_2022.htm
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Sailwave results for Regatta of Hope R6 at Lake Oljaren,

Feb 6, 2022 2022

Place | Name Club Class | Sail number | Place | Points
36 Bjorn Lennart Ekstréom | UKF DN S 593 36 36.0
37 Markku Hentinen Smer DN L 100 37 37.0
38 Leif Gimerus GIJK DN S 871 38 38.0
39 Petri Pennanen SMer DN L 53 39 39.0
40 Richard Gustring GIJK DN S 713 DSQ |43.0
40 Scilla Gal DN S 868 DNF |43.0
R4 - DN Class
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Place | Name Club Class | Sail number | Place | Points
1 Jan Heida KWS DN H 534 1 1.0
2 Fredrik Lonegren GIJK DN S8 2 2.0
3 David Croner VIJK DN S1 3 3.0
4 Adam Baranowski DN P 235 4 4.0
5 Timo Lehmuskallio SSJ DN L 103 5 5.0
6 Teemu Rantanen VP DN L 137 6 6.0
7 Mikael Pettersson WSF DN L 65 7 7.0
8 Rickard Holmlund GIUK DN S 940 8 8.0
9 Ossi Paija NIJK DN L 139 9 9.0
10 John Winquist WJIK DN L 601 10 10.0
11 Stefan Eriksson OXSS DN S 881 11 11.0
12 Sam Fagerlund HSF DN L 69 12 12.0
13 Oscar Lindell BSS DN L 132 13 13.0
14 Dideric van Riemsdijk | GIJK DN S 867 14 14.0
15 Max Koszela VIJK DN S 844 15 15.0
16 Ben Kloos DN H 785 16 16.0
17 Jerzy Nadrowski DN P 23 17 17.0
18 Gustav Lindén (junior) | OXSS DN S 887 18 18.0
19 Richard Gustring GIUK DN S 713 19 19.0
20 Stefan Karlsson SIK DN S 924 20 20.0
21 Timoleon Caravitis KoPu DN L 37 21 21.0
22 Stefan Bokfors NYIS DN S 107 22 22.0
23 Wulf Kroglowski ASC DN G 749 23 23.0
24 Dan Backlund SSJ DN L 70 24 24.5
24 Tomasz Flisiak SIK DN S 878 24 24.5
26 Lars Mgaller DN-Denmark | DN D 126 26 26.0
27 Christian Seegers NRV/SLSV | DN G 551 27 27.0
28 Hans Ebler DN Denmark | DN D 92 28 28.0
29 Hans Eriksson NYIS DN S 441 29 29.0
30 Kimmo Viljamaa SavK DN L 147 30 30.0
31 Poul Jgrgensen DN-Denmark | DN D 156 31 31.0

https://www.sailwave.com/results/sweDNR6_2022.htm
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Sailwave results for Regatta of Hope R6 at Lake Oljaren,

Feb 6, 2022 2022

Place | Name Club Class | Sail number | Place | Points
32 David Lindsay SIK DN K14 32 32.0
33 Michael Alamaa WSSW DN S 786 33 33.0
34 Manfred Schreiber HSVS DN G99 34 34.0
35 Bjorn Lennart Ekstréom | UKF DN S 593 35 35.0
36 Henrik Hansen SIK DN S 856 36 36.0
37 Markku Hentinen Smer DN L 100 37 37.0
38 Scilla Gal DN S 868 38 38.0
39 Petri Pennanen SMer DN L 53 39 39.0
40 Leif Gimerus GIUK DN S 871 40 40.0
41 Ernst-August Schorling DN G 631 DNS |43.0
41 Olli Virta TP DN L 121 DNS |43.0
R5 - DN Class
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Place | Name Club Class | Sail number | Place | Points
1 Adam Baranowski DN P 235 1 1.0
2 John Winquist WJIK DN L 601 2 2.0
3 Ben Kloos DN H 785 3 3.0
4 Max Koszela VIJK DN S 844 4 4.0
5 Mikael Pettersson WSF DN L 65 5 5.0
6 Fredrik Lénegren GIUK DN S8 6 6.0
7 David Croner VIJK DN S1 7 7.0
8 Sam Fagerlund HSF DN L 69 8 8.0
9 Ossi Paija NIJK DN L 139 9 9.0
10 Jan Heida KWS DN H 534 10 10.0
11 Teemu Rantanen VP DN L 137 11 11.0
12 Richard Gustring GIJK DN S 713 12 12.0
13 Stefan Karlsson SIK DN S 924 13 13.0
14 Oscar Lindell BSS DN L 132 14 14.0
15 Lars Mgller DN-Denmark | DN D 126 15 15.0
16 Timo Lehmuskallio SSJ DN L 103 16 16.0
17 Hans Ebler DN Denmark | DN D 92 17 17.0
18 Rickard Holmlund GIJK DN S 940 18 18.0
19 Stefan Eriksson OXSS DN S 881 19 19.0
20 Dideric van Riemsdijk | GIJK DN S 867 20 20.0
21 Dan Backlund SSJ DN L70 21 21.0
22 Stefan Bokfors NYIS DN S 107 22 22.0
23 Gustav Lindén (junior) | OXSS DN S 887 23 23.0
24 Tomasz Flisiak SIK DN S 878 24 24.0
25 Jerzy Nadrowski DN P23 25 25.0
26 Timoleon Caravitis KoPu DN L 37 26 26.0

https://www.sailwave.com/results/sweDNR6_2022.htm
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Sailwave results for Regatta of Hope R6 at Lake Oljaren,

Feb 6, 2022 2022

Place | Name Club Class | Sail number | Place | Points
27 Kimmo Viljamaa SaVvK DN L 147 27 27.0
28 Wulf Kroglowski ASC DN G 749 28 28.0
29 Manfred Schreiber HSVS DN G99 29 29.0
30 Michael Alamaa WSSW DN S 786 30 30.0
31 Poul Jgrgensen DN-Denmark | DN D 156 31 31.0
32 Ernst-August Schorling DN G 631 32 32.0
33 Bjorn Lennart Ekstrom | UKF DN S 593 33 33.0
34 David Lindsay SIK DN K14 34 34.0
35 Leif Gimerus GIJK DN S 871 35 35.0
36 Henrik Hansen SIK DN S 856 36 36.0
37 Markku Hentinen Smer DN L 100 37 37.0
38 Scilla Gal DN S 868 38 38.0
39 Olli Virta TP DN L 121 39 39.0
40 Petri Pennanen SMer DN L 53 40 40.0
41 Christian Seegers NRV/SLSV | DN G 551 DNF |43.0
R6 - DN Class
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Place | Name Club Class | Sail number | Place | Points
1 Teemu Rantanen VP DN L 137 1 1.0
2 David Croner VIJK DN S1 2 2.0
3 Ben Kloos DN H 785 3 3.0
4 Fredrik Lonegren GIUK DN S8 4 4.0
5 Jan Heida KWS DN H 534 5 5.0
6 Adam Baranowski DN P 235 6 6.0
7 Max Koszela VIJK DN S 844 7 7.0
8 Mikael Pettersson WSF DN L 65 8 8.0
9 John Winquist WJK DN L 601 9 9.0
10 Sam Fagerlund HSF DN L 69 10 10.0
11 Stefan Eriksson OXSS DN S 881 11 11.0
12 Richard Gustring GIJK DN S 713 12 12.0
13 Ossi Paija NIJK DN L 139 13 13.0
14 Oscar Lindell BSS DN L 132 14 14.0
15 Stefan Bokfors NYIS DN S 107 15 15.0
16 Timo Lehmuskallio SSJ DN L 103 16 16.0
17 Tomasz Flisiak SIK DN S 878 17 17.0
18 Timoleon Caravitis KoPu DN L 37 18 18.0
19 Lars Maller DN-Denmark | DN D 126 19 19.0
20 Stefan Karlsson SIK DN S 924 20 20.0
21 Dideric van Riemsdijk | GIJK DN S 867 21 21.0
22 Gustav Lindén (junior) | OXSS DN S 887 22 22.0

https://www.sailwave.com/results/sweDNR6_2022.htm
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Sailwave results for Regatta of Hope R6 at Lake Oljaren,

Feb 6, 2022 2022

Place | Name Club Class | Sail number | Place | Points
23 Dan Backlund SSJ DN L70 23 23.0
24 Hans Ebler DN Denmark | DN D 92 24 24.0
25 Rickard Holmlund GIJK DN S 940 25 25.0
26 Jerzy Nadrowski DN P 23 26 26.0
27 David Lindsay SIK DN K14 27 27.0
28 Christian Seegers NRV/SLSV |DN G 551 28 28.0
29 Hans Eriksson NYIS DN S 441 29 29.0
30 Manfred Schreiber HSVS DN G99 30 30.0
31 Poul Jgrgensen DN-Denmark | DN D 156 31 31.0
32 Wulf Kroglowski ASC DN G 749 32 32.0
33 Kimmo Viljamaa SaVK DN L 147 33 33.0
34 Michael Alamaa WSSw DN S 786 34 34.0
35 Bjorn Lennart Ekstrom | UKF DN S 593 35 35.0
36 Markku Hentinen Smer DN L 100 36 36.0
37 Leif Gimerus GIJK DN S 871 37 37.0
38 Henrik Hansen SIK DN S 856 38 38.0
39 Olli Virta TP DN L121 39 39.0
40 Petri Pennanen SMer DN L 563 40 40.0
41 Scilla Gal DN S 868 DSQ |43.0
R7 - DN Class
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Place | Name Club Class | Sail number | Place | Points
1 Fredrik Lonegren GIUK DN S8 1 1.0
2 John Winquist WJK DN L 601 2 2.0
3 Teemu Rantanen VP DN L 137 3 3.0
4 David Croner VIJK DN S1 4 4.0
5 Adam Baranowski DN P 235 5 5.0
6 Max Koszela VIJK DN S 844 6 6.0
7 Sam Fagerlund HSF DN L 69 7 7.0
8 Ben Kloos DN H 785 8 8.0
9 Richard Gustring GIJK DN S 713 9 9.0
10 Timo Lehmuskallio SSJ DN L 103 10 10.0
11 Stefan Karlsson SIK DN S 924 11 11.0
12 Ossi Paija NIJK DN L 139 12 12.0
13 Stefan Eriksson OXSS DN S 881 13 13.0
14 Gustav Lindén (junior) | OXSS DN S 887 14 14.0
15 Lars Mgller DN-Denmark | DN D 126 15 15.0
16 Rickard Holmlund GIJK DN S 940 16 16.0
17 Stefan Bokfors NYIS DN S 107 17 17.0
18 Dideric van Riemsdijk | GIJK DN S 867 18 18.0

https://www.sailwave.com/results/sweDNR6_2022.htm
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Sailwave results for Regatta of Hope R6 at Lake Oljaren,

Feb 6, 2022 2022

Place | Name Club Class | Sail number | Place | Points
19 Timoleon Caravitis KoPu DN L 37 19 19.0
20 Hans Ebler DN Denmark | DN D 92 20 20.0
21 Jerzy Nadrowski DN P23 21 21.0
22 Dan Backlund SSJ DN L70 22 22.0
23 Tomasz Flisiak SIK DN S 878 23 23.0
24 Hans Eriksson NYIS DN S 441 24 24.0
25 Christian Seegers NRV/SLSV |DN G 551 25 25.0
26 Kimmo Viljamaa SaVvK DN L 147 26 26.0
27 David Lindsay SIK DN K14 27 27.0
28 Manfred Schreiber HSVS DN G99 28 28.0
29 Poul Jgrgensen DN-Denmark | DN D 156 29 29.0
30 Michael Alamaa WSSW DN S 786 30 30.0
31 Henrik Hansen SIK DN S 856 31 31.0
32 Bjorn Lennart Ekstrom | UKF DN S 593 32 32.0
33 Leif Gimerus GIJK DN S 871 33 33.0
34 Markku Hentinen Smer DN L 100 34 34.0
35 Olli Virta TP DN L121 35 35.0
36 Scilla Gal DN S 868 36 36.0
37 Petri Pennanen SMer DN L 53 37 37.0
38 Mikael Pettersson WSF DN L 65 DNS |43.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.11
www.sailwave.com

https://www.sailwave.com/results/sweDNR6_2022.htm
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